Meet each patient’s oxygenation and blood management needs more precisely
Prescriptive Oxygenation™
Patients come in a range of sizes.
Now your oxygenator does, too.
CAPIOX®
FX15 or RX15
OXYGENATORS
Designed for small and mid-sized adults.

05
06
Ordering Information
CATALOG NO.	DESCRIPTION 	 UNITS/CASE
CAPIOX FX05 Oxygenator
CX*FX05W	 Oxygenator with integrated arterial filter1	 4
CX*FX05E 	 Oxygenator with integrated arterial filter1	 4
CX*FX05RW	 Oxygenator with integrated arterial filter/hardshell reservoir2	 4
CX*FX05RE	 Oxygenator with integrated arterial filter/hardshell reservoir2	 4
CAPIOX FX15 Oxygenator
CX*FX15W	 Oxygenator with integrated arterial filter3	 4
CX*FX15E	 Oxygenator with integrated arterial filter3	 4
74281 	 CAPIOX® FX15E Oxygenator, with integrated arterial 	 1
	 filter/quick connector fittings on inlet and outlet blood ports
74282 	 CAPIOX® FX15W Oxygenator, with integrated arterial 	 1
	 filter/quick connector fittings on inlet and outlet blood ports
CX*FX15RW30	 Oxygenator with integrated arterial filter/hardshell reservoir4	 4
CX*FX15RE30	 Oxygenator with integrated arterial filter/hardshell reservoir4	 4
CX*FX15RW40	 Oxygenator with integrated arterial filter/hardshell reservoir	 4
CX*FX15RE40	 Oxygenator with integrated arterial filter/hardshell reservoir	 4
CAPIOX FX25 Oxygenator
CX*FX25W 	 Oxygenator with integrated arterial filter 	 4
CX*FX25E 	 Oxygenator with integrated arterial filter 	 4
74283 	 CAPIOX® FX25E Oxygenator, with integrated arterial 	 1